FC
_S
DH
R_
EN
_1
50
92

REMOTE PLENUM
THERMOSTAT (OPTIONAL)
3
YEAR
WARRANTY
Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the
following criteria: optional color, custom product, assembly with low-demand options. For the latest product information and prices regarding the products, please visit the website www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT POWER VOLTAGE SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MINIMUM
FLOW* PRICE
CODE WATTS VOLTS KG LB CFM/KW
5 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 8 IN., DEPTH: 12 11/16 IN.)
SDHR05005001 500 120 6.8 15 50 610.00
SDHR05005002 500/375 240/208 6.8 15 50 610.00
SDHR05005003 500 347 6.8 15 50 829.00
SDHR05010001 1000 120 6.8 15 50 628.00
SDHR05010002 1000/750 240/208 6.8 15 50 628.00
SDHR05010003 1000 347 6.8 15 50 827.00
SDHR05015001 1500 120 6.8 15 50 643.00
SDHR05015002 1500/1125 240/208 6.8 15 50 643.00
SDHR05015003 1500 347 6.8 15 50 839.00
SDHR05020001 2000 120 6.8 15 50 662.00
SDHR05020002 2000/1500 240/208 6.8 15 50 662.00
SDHR05020003 2000 347 6.8 15 50 838.00
SDHR05030002 3000/2250 240/208 6.8 15 50 681.00
SDHR05030003 3000 347 6.8 15 50 842.00
6 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 8 IN., DEPTH: 12 11/16 IN.)
SDHR06005001 500 120 7.3 16 50 628.00
SDHR06005002 500/375 240/208 7.3 16 50 628.00
SDHR06005003 500 347 7.3 16 50 643.00
SDHR06010001 1000 120 7.3 16 50 592.00
SDHR06010002 1000/750 240/208 7.3 16 50 592.00
SDHR06010003 1000 347 7.3 16 50 681.00
SDHR06015001 1500 120 7.3 16 50 643.00
SDHR06015002 1500/1125 240/208 7.3 16 50 643.00
SDHR06015003 1500 347 7.3 16 50 695.00
SDHR06020001 2000 120 7.3 16 50 628.00
SDHR06020002 2000/1500 240/208 7.3 16 50 628.00
SDHR06020003 2000 347 7.3 16 50 714.00
SDHR06030002 3000/2250 240/208 7.3 16 50 628.00
SDHR06030003 3000 347 7.3 16 50 728.00
SDHR06040002 4000/3000 240/208 7.3 16 50 695.00
SDHR06040003 4000 347 7.3 16 50 748.00
SDHR06050002 5000/3750 240/208 7.3 16 50 714.00
SDHR06050003 5000 347 7.3 16 50 767.00
8 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 9 1/4 IN., DEPTH: 15 IN.)
SDHR08005002 500/375 240/208 7.5 17 50 728.00
SDHR08005003 500 347 7.5 17 50 783.00
SDHR08010002 1000/750 240/208 7.5 17 50 748.00
SDHR08010003 1000 347 7.5 17 50 799.00
SDHR08015002 1500/1125 240/208 7.5 17 50 728.00
SDHR08015003 1500 347 7.5 17 50 783.00
SDHR08020002 2000/1500 240/208 7.5 17 50 748.00
SDHR08020003 2000 347 7.5 17 50 799.00
SDHR08030002 3000/2250 240/208 7.5 17 50 723.00
SDHR08030003 3000 347 7.5 17 50 836.00
SDHR08040002 4000/3000 240/208 7.5 17 50 767.00
SDHR08040003 4000 347 7.5 17 50 855.00
SDHR08050002 5000/3750 240/208 7.5 17 50 819.00
SDHR08050003 5000 347 7.5 17 50 954.00
SDHR08060002 6000/4500 240/208 7.5 17 50 884.00
SDHR08060003 6000 347 7.5 17 50 1 162.00
Add DS for disconnect switch models
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT POWER VOLTAGE SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MINIMUM
FLOW* PRICE
CODE WATTS VOLTS KG LB CFM/KW
10 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 11 1/4 IN., DEPTH: 17 1/4 IN.)
SDHR10005002 500/375 240/208 9.1 20 50 856.00
SDHR10005003 500 347 9.1 20 50 895.00
SDHR10010002 1000/750 240/208 9.1 20 50 856.00
SDHR10010003 1000 347 9.1 20 50 892.00
SDHR10015002 1500/1125 240/208 9.1 20 50 856.00
SDHR10015003 1500 347 9.1 20 50 896.00
SDHR10020002 2000/1500 240/208 9.1 20 50 856.00
SDHR10020003 2000 347 9.1 20 50 898.00
SDHR10030002 3000/2250 240/208 9.1 20 50 856.00
SDHR10030003 3000 347 9.1 20 50 901.00
SDHR10040002 4000/3000 240/208 9.1 20 50 822.00
SDHR10040003 4000 347 9.1 20 50 916.00
SDHR10050002 5000/3750 240/208 9.1 20 50 880.00
SDHR10050003 5000 347 9.1 20 50 925.00
SDHR10060002 6000/4500 240/208 9.1 20 50 945.00
SDHR10060003 6000 347 9.1 20 50 954.00
SDHR10080002 8000/6000 240/208 9.1 20 50 1 209.00
SDHR10080003 8000 347 9.1 20 50 986.00
SDHR10100002 10 000/7500 240/208 9.1 20 50 1 384.00
SDHR10100003 10 000 347 9.1 20 50 1 384.00
12 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 13 1/4 IN., DEPTH: 19 1/4 IN.)
SDHR12005002 500/375 240/208 10.4 23 50 857.00
SDHR12005003 500 347 10.4 23 50 878.00
SDHR12010002 1000/750 240/208 10.4 23 50 863.00
SDHR12010003 1000 347 10.4 23 50 876.00
SDHR12015002 1500/1125 240/208 10.4 23 50 861.00
SDHR12015003 1500 347 10.4 23 50 879.00
SDHR12020002 2000/1500 240/208 10.4 23 50 869.00
SDHR12020003 2000 347 10.4 23 50 884.00
SDHR12030002 3000/2250 240/208 10.4 23 50 884.00
SDHR12030003 3000 347 10.4 23 50 901.00
SDHR12040002 4000/3000 240/208 10.4 23 50 901.00
SDHR12040003 4000 347 10.4 23 50 901.00
SDHR12050002 5000/3750 240/208 10.4 23 50 901.00
SDHR12050003 5000 347 10.4 23 50 908.00
SDHR12060002 6000/4500 240/208 10.4 23 50 1 037.00
SDHR12060003 6000 347 10.4 23 50 1 037.00
SDHR12080002 8000/6000 240/208 10.4 23 50 1 242.00
SDHR12080003 8000 347 10.4 23 50 1 242.00
SDHR12100002 10 000/7500 240/208 10.4 23 50 1 417.00
SDHR12100003 10 000 347 10.4 23 50 1 417.00
Add DS for disconnect switch models
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE
ET120 0-10 V electronic thermostat (CELCIUS ONLY) 116.00